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[ILE DE FRANCE ]

NOM

AMENGUAL

AUCEJO

BLANCHELAND-FONTAINE

CABRE

CAMPION

CASANOVA

CASANOVA

CRESPO

DELMOTTE

DUFAY

DUPUIS

EDY-DUGORNAY

EUDIER

FISTEBERG

GOUJON

GUIGNET

HOGREL

LENG

MARINI

MAROUSE

MEILLAN

POURVELLARIE

VERGE

ZAROTIADES

Anciens
Nouveaux

Prénom

Charlotte

Gabrielle

Marius

Soléne

Clara

Justine

Charléne

Sanji

Benjamin

Matthieu

Mateo

Martin

Sacha

Sarah

Lona

Angelle

Iléana

Macéo

Matteo

Z0é

Malo

Emma

Coraline

Elena

GR 2025-2026

Club

TORCY

CARRIERES SUR SEINE

DOURDAN

SARCELLES

SARCELLES

ETAMPES

ETAMPES

VILLEJUIF

VENEUX

BOIS D'ARCY

ESBLY

VENEUX

HOUILLES

POISSY

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX

USM GAGNY

MONTIGNY

NEUILLY

MAUREPAS

ORSAY

ESBLY

MAREIL-MARLY

MASSY

HARDRICOURT

Filles : 14
Hommes : 10

Ca

U13:
Uil5:
U18:
u21:

tégorie
uU18-2
U15-1
U15-2
U21-1
U18-3
U18-1
U18-3
U15-2
U18-3
U18-3
U15-1
U18-1
U21-1
U18-2
U18-3
U21-1
U21-1
U21-1
U18-3
U13-1
U13-2
U18-3
U15-1

U18-2
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